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TELDIN6 CLOTHING & 6LOVES

PRICE INFORMATION AND SERVICE;
Elliott proteclive clothing ond gloves ore ovoiloble only through occredited Deolers ond

Distributors. For price informqtion ond service on our products pleose consult your welding oc-
cessories deqler or sofety equipment speciolist. Servicing you is his business. He knows you per-
sonolly ond is close to your porticulor needs.

ELUOIT GTOVE CO., tNC.

Mqin Office ond Foctory - Oconlo, Wisconsin



RFm RAftb/t DELUXE COATS

aa

COMPTETE ONE PIECE COLLAR

WELTING IN TOP SHOUIDER SEAM

BLACK ADJUSTABIE WRIsT SNAPS

.."W/h
earrtal
s@

COATS
RR3O
RR3I
RR32
RR33
RR34
RR35
RR36

WITH COILARS
Coot Length I 5"
Coot LengIh 24"
Coot Length 26"
Coot Length 30"
Coot Length 36"
Coot Lengih 42"
Coot Lengih 48"

COATS RIVETED AT
Att POINTS OF 5TRE55

EXCEPTIONATTY DURABLE TEATHER V
SOFT HEAT RESISTANT TEATHER

SMART, COMFORTABTE STYLING

HEAVY DUW I2.4 CORD GTAZED THREAD

ALt SEAMS TOCKED.STIICHED \

Att SEAMS DOUBTE STITCHED

COATS PACKAGED IN POLY BAGS

BTACK SNAPS EIIMINATE "FLAsH.BACK"

STYIE NO.
RR33

ffi.:, rs4trr}1.: .'4"*.

,]i



reffi$ Ke&s CAPE SLEEVES : BIBS

RR2I
RR22
RR23
RR24

DURABLE
COMFORTABLE

\TASF{ABLE
CAPES WITH COIIARS

Cope Sleeves with Collor, no Bib
Cope Sleeves with Collor ond l9"x 8" Bib
Cope Sleeves wiih Collor ond .l9"x14" 

Bib
Cope Sleeves with Collor ond l9"x2O" Bib

CAPE
srzEs

CAPES RIVETED AT
AtL POINTS OF STRESS

SMATT

36"38
MEDIUM

4A.42

CAPES WITHOUT COILARS

RR25 Cope Sleeves, No Collor, No Bib
RR26 Cope Sleeves, No Collor, with l9"x 8" Bib
RR27 Cope Sleeves, No Collor, with I9"x14" Bib
RR28 Cope Sleeves, No Collor, with I9"x20" Bib

BTACK ADJUSTABTE WRIST SNAPS

BLACK SNAPS ETIMINATE "FLASH BACK"

ADJUSTABLE WAIST STRAPS ON BIB

S'VIART, COMFORTABTE STYTING

HEAVY DUTY I2.4 CORD GTAZED THREAD

Att SEAMS LOCK.STITCHED

ALt SEAMS DOUBIE STITCHED

CAPES PACKAGED IN POTY BAGS

EXTRA TARGE

48.50-52
LARGE

44-46



ffiffiffi ffi&ffi LEOOINOS O ' SPATS. O SLEEVES

RR66 Htp IEGGING (heel to belt line). RR6g KNEE LEGGING (shin guord with reinforcing metol

stove). RRzo Doueri wilcxr spAT. RRti itNelr wEtcHT SPAT (no1 pictured). Vulneroble seoms

wr""'itii.n; r R;.f;;;;; F or", - Ad ustob e nstep strops - nai,lstoule Ankle snops'

:
I"l

RRSI
ROD CARRIER!
wire stitched

double weight

RR75
12" sleeve with

odiustoble
wrist snoPs

RR77.l8" 
sleeve with

odiustoble
orm stroPs

RR78
23" sleeve with

odlustoble
shoulder stroPs

LOqK TO :RtD RAIVI'
FOR THE FINEST AND
SAFEST PROTECTIVE
ctoTHlNG . . .



RRI9 SPTIT tEG APRON
with odiustoble leg

strops ond snops

Bib Apron 24"x30
Bib Apron 24"x36"
Bib Apron 24"x42"
Bib Apron 24"x48"

RR3
WAIST
APRON

RED
RAM

WAIST
APRON

HEAVY \TEIOHT APRONS

RR7
RR8
RR9
RRI O

RR2 Woist Apron 18"x24"

RR3 Woist Apron 24"x24"

Leg Apron 24"x36'

Leg Apron 24"x42"

Leg Apron 24"x48"

oNE PIECE APRoNS (NO SEAMS)

EXCEPTIONATLY HUSKY TEATHER

ADJUSTABLE LEATHER TIE STRINGS

HEAVY GAUGE METAT GROMMETS

S'VIART COMFORTABTE STYTING

APRONS PACKAGED IN POLY BAGS

RED
RAM
BIB

APRONS

RED
RAM
SPLIT
LEG

APRONS



re,ffiffi rcA#K DELUXE \TELDER'S OLOVES

NO. RRTOOO

GUNN PATTERN

Welder's deluxe Red Rqm gunn pottern oll
leother glove with continuous one. piece
bock. Wing thumb; lined polm, bock qnd
cuff; wide top cuffs; complete inseqm con-
struction with leother welting in oll vulner-
oble seoms; "buff tqn" heot resistorrt side
split cowhide. Glove lengrh 14". Lorge
size.

NO. RRr000c
CTUTE PATTERN

Welder's deluxe Red Rom clute pottern oll
leother glove with continuous one piece

bock. Wing thumb; lined bock ond cuff;
wide top cuffs; complete inseom construc-

tion with leother welting in oll vulneroble
SeoFnS; "buff ton" heot resistont side split
cowhide. Glove length 14". Lorge size'

L##K E# ffi$* ffi$"se*

F*R ?F{tr FsruffS? &sd*
5AFH5T FR*T#CTf;VH
etGTHtrus .



ffi"mm RArur QUAL|TY WELDER',S GLOVES
No. RRl2 Welder's Red Rom
"stroight thumb" clute pottern
oll leother glove. Lined polm
ond bock; wide top 5" bell
cuff; continuous index finger;
complete inseom construction;
welting in complete thumb
s€om; "bvff ton" heot resistont
s id e split cowhide. Glove
length 13". Lorge size.

.!dq,qqr.-.

No. RRI T Welder's Red Rom
"stroight thumb" gunn pottern
oll leother glove. Lined polm
ond bock; wide top 5" bell
cuff; continuous index finger;
complete inseom construction;
welting in complete thumb
seoffi; "bvff ton" heot resistont
side split cowhide. Glove
length .l3". 

Lorge size.

No. RR75l Welder's Red Rom
"continuous wing thumb ond
index finger" gunn pcrt*ern oll
leother glove. Lined polm ond
bogk; continuous one piece 4"
bell cuff with lorge 'leother
pull ottoched; cuff sewed flot
s€om; welting in top seom of
thumb; "bvtf ton" heot resist-
ont side spllt cowhide.

"r

J
B

-;;fi;;ilil;";*ffi
"wing thumb" gunn pottern
oll leother glove. Lined polm
ond bock; wide top 5" bell
cuff; continuous index finger;
complete inseom construction;
welting in complete ihumb
s€ol'I1; "buff ton" heot resistont
side split cowhide. Glove
length .l3". 

Lorge size.

No. RR75lC Welderls Red Rom
"continuous wing thumb ond
index finger" clute pottern oll
leother glove. Lined polm ond
bock; continuous one piece 4"
bell cuff with lorge leother
pull ottoched; cuff iewed flot
seom; "buff ton" hect resistonl
side split cowhide.
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DELUXE \TELDER'S MITTENS

No. RRIOOOM Welder's deluxe Red Rom
oll leother one finger mitten with contin-
uous one piece bock. Wing thumb; lined
bqck ond cuff; wide top cuffs; compleie
inseom construction with leother welting
in oll vulneroble seqms; "buff ion" heol
resistont side split cowhide. Mitten length
14". Lorge size.

RRIOOOMFI-No. RRI000M "fullv lined"

No. RR|0O4M Welder's deluxe Red Rqm oll
leother f ull mitten with continuous one
piece bock. Wing lhumb;.lined bock ond
cuff; wide top cuffs; comPlete inseom con-

struclion wiih leother welting in oll vulner-
oble seoms; "buff ton" heot resislqnt side
split cowhide. Mitten length 14"' Lorge
size.
RRIOO4MF[-No. RRI004M "fully lined"

QUALITY \TELDER'S MITTENS
No. RR75lM Welder's Red Rqm oll leoiher
one finger mitten. Wing lhumb; lined bock;
continuous one piece 4" bell cuff with lorge
leqther pull ottoched; cuff sewed flot seqm;
welting'in top seom of thumb; "buff ton"
heqt resistont side split cowhide'
RRT5lMF[-No. RRT5lM "fullY lined"

No. RR750M Welder's Red Rom oll leother
full mitten. Wing thumb, lined bock; con-
tinuous one piece 4" bell cuff with lorge
leother pull ottoched; cuff sewed flot seom,
welting in top seom of thumb; "buff ton":
heot resistont side split cowhide.
RRTSOMFI-No. RR750M "fullY lined"

SPOT-WELDER OLOVES
No. RRG752 Gountlet cuff Spot Welder's
gunn pottern glove. Continuous wing thumb
ond index finger; lined polm ond bock;
continuous one piece 4" l>ell cuff of foncy
striped "cuff lex"l lorge leother pull on cuff;
*eiting in top of thumb seom, "buff ton"
heot resistont side split cowhide. Glove
length 12". Lorge size. '

No. RRG752C Gountlet cuff Spot Welder's l
clute pottern glove. Continuous wing thumb:
ond index finger; lined polm ond bock; '
continuous one piece 4" bell cuff of foncy '
striped "cvfflex"; lorge leother pull on cuff;:
*eiting in iop of thumb seom; "buff ton" t

heot resistqni side split cowhide. Glove j

length 12". Lorge size. :
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ELLIOTT GLOVE CO., INC.
MAIN OFFICE AND FACTORY - OCONTO, WISCONSIN

.RED RAM' LEATHER CLOTHI N O

..HEAT RESISTANT'' SIDE SPLIT COWHIDE - BUFF TAN COLOR

Dealer's Retail Price List
PRICES ETFECTIVE NOVEMBEN 15, 1963, AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Slyle No. BIB APRONS l.lt 12-35 36 Over

nn2
RR3
RR7
nR8
RR9
RRIO

Waist Apron 1,8"x24" M-Wgt. Leather .,..

Waist Apron 24"x24" M-Wgt. Leather ..

Bib Apron 24"x30" M-Wgt. Leather
Bib Apron 24"x36" M-Wgt. Leather
Bib Apron 24"x42" M-Wgt. Leather
Bib Apron 24"x48" M-Wgt. Leather

Ea. $ 3.80
4.40
7.20
7.70
8.50
8.90

..Ea.

..Ea.

. Ea.

. Ea.

. Ea.
6.80
l.oo

$ 3.60 $ 3.20
4.10 3.80
6.60 6.00
?.00 6.28
?.60
8.40

srvre No. SPLIT LEG APRONS r-rr r2-ss 36 over

nRlS Split Leg Apron 24"x36" M-Wgt. Leather ...........Ea. 8.50

RRlg Split Leg Apron 24"x42" M-Wgt. Leather ........................... Ea. 9.10

RR20 Split Leg Apron 24"x48" M-Wet. Leather ............................Ea. 9.70

8.00 ?.36
8.60 7.BB

9.35 8.96

Slyle No. CAPES WITH COLLARS t-5 6-l I l2 Over

RRzI
nR22
RR23
RR24

10.60
11.50
1 1.70
L2.20

9.80
10.60
10.90
1 1.10

8.64
9.24
9.44
9.64

Cape Sleeves with Coliar, no Bib, L M.-Wgt.
Cape Sleeves with Collar and 19"x B" Bib
Cape Sleeves with Collar and 19"x14" Bib
Cape Sleeves with Coilar and 19"x20" Bib ..

Leather ..........
Sizes: ... ......
S-M-L-XL..

.............. Ea.

.............. 8a.

............. 8a.

... .......... Ea.

Slyle No. CAPES WITHOUT COLLARS r-5 6-l I l2 Over

RR25
RRz6
RR27
RR28

10.10
10.95
i 1.35
1 1-85

9.20
10.00
10.30
10.50

8.16
8.76
8.96
9.16

Cape Sleeves, No Collar, No Bib, L.M.-Wgt. Leather ...

Cape Sleeves, No Collar, with 19"x B" Bib Sizes: .......

Cape Sleeves, No Collar, with 19"x14" Bib S-M-L-XL
Cape Sleeves, No Collar, with 19"x20" Bib

...........Ea.

.......... Ea.

.......... Ea.

...........8a.

Style No. COATS WITH COLLARS t-5 6-ll 12 Over

nR30
nn3r
RR32
Rn33
Rn34
RR35
Rn36

12.00
13.40
14.00
15.00
16.00
20.00
23.00

10.80
11.90
12.30
12.90
14.00
16.50
18.50

9.20
10.00
10.20
10.40
11.00
72.60
13.88

Coat Length 13" L.M.-Wgt. Leather .

Coat Length 24" L.M.-Wgt. Leather
Coat Length 26" L.M.-Wgt. Leather
Coat Length 30" L.M.-Wgt. Leather .

Coat Length 36" L.M.-Wgt. Leather .

Coat Length 42" L.M.-Wet. Leather .

Coat Length 48" L.M.-Wgt. Leather .

S;zes:..............
S.M-L-XL .. Ea.

Ea.
Ea.

Style No. LEGGINGS - SPATS l-5 6-lI 12 Over

nR66
RR68
RRT(l
RRTI

..Pr.

..Pr.
Pr.

..Pr.

15.00
11.50
7.20
5.40

14.00
10.80
6.90
5.10

13.48
10.12
6.60
4.80

Legging, Hip Length, Reenforced Flare, L.M.-Wgt. Leather
Legging, Knee Length, Reenforced Flare, L.M.-Wgt. Leather
Spat, Reenforced Double Wgt. Flare Wire Stitched .............. .....
Spat, Single L.M.-Wgt. Flare Wire Stitched

Slyle No. SLEEVES, 12"-lg"-23u l-lt 12-35 36 Over

nR75
F.R77
RR78
Rn79
RRST

3.80
4.95
6.20
6.40
2.00

3.45
4.70
5.80
5.90
1.66

3.t2
4.40
5.36
5.48
1.36

Sleeve 12" Lengt}r,, L.M.-Wgt. Leather ............Pr.
Sleeve 18" Length with Adjustable Straps ........................... Pr.
Sleeve 23" Length with Adjustable Straps ............................Pr.
Sleeve 25" Length with Adjustable Straps Pr.
Rod Carrier, Rcenforced, Double Wgt. Leather, Wire Stitched .......,....Ea.
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..RED RA/\A" \(/ELDINC GLOVES
DELUXE GLOVES Price Per

t-tr 12-59
Pair

60 OverStyle No.

nRI2-WELDER'S CLUTE PATTERN GLOVE: Continuous index finger, straight
thumb with fully welted seam, lined palm and back, 5" leather cuff, L.M. wgt.
"heat resistant" side split "buff tan" cowhide ......... .........

RRfT-WELDER'S GUNN PATTERN GLOVE: Continuous index finger, straight
thumb with fully welted seam, lin.ed palm and back, 5" leather cuff, L.M. wgt.
"heat resistant" side split "buff tan" cowhide ..... ..-...........

BRI7S-WELDER'S GUNN PATTERN GLOVE: Continuous index finger, wing
thumb with fully welted seam, lined palm and back, 5" leather cuff, L.M. wgt'
"heat resistant" side split "buff tan" cowhide ...... .. ..... ....

RR7SI-WELDEB'S GUNN PATTERN GLOVE: Continuous one piece 4" leather
cufl, continuous wing thumb and index finger, lined palm and back, L.M. wgt,
"heat resistant" side split "buff tan" cowhide ...................

RR7SIC-WELDER'S CTUTE PATTERN GLOVE: Continuous one piece 4" leather
cuft, continuous wing thumb and index finger, lined palm and back, L.M. wgt,
"heat resistant" side split "buff tan" cowhide

RRIOOO-WELDEB'S DELUXE GUNN PATTERN GLOVE: Continous one piece
back, leather welting in all vulnerable seams, winq thumb, lined palm, back
and cuff, L.M. wgt. "heat resistant" side split "buff tan" cowhide ............................

RRI000C-WEIDER'S DELUXE CLTJTE PATTERN GLOVE: Continuous one piece
back, leather welting in all vulnerable seams, wing thumb, unlined palm, lined
back and cuff, L.M. wgt. "heat resistant" side split "buff tan" cowhide

RRI07O-WEIDER'S GUNN PATTERN GLOVE (Small, Medium, Large): Continu-
ous one piece 4" leather cuff, straight thumb welted on inside seam, lined back,
unlined palm, LM. wgt. "heat resistant" side split "bufi tan" cowhide ................

Pr.

Pr.

Pr.

Pr.

Pr.

Pr.

Pr.

$2.70

2.80

2.80

2.50

2.5A

3.30

3.30

2.50

2.40

2.r0

2.t0

o oF

2.85

2.r5

1.96

1.?6

1.76

2.28

2.28

1.80

$2.40 $1.96

2.40 1.96

Pr.

Slyle No. DELUXE MITTENS Price Per Pair
l-ll 12-59 60 Over

BR?5OM_WELDER'S FULL MITTEN . .......
RR7S0MFI-No. RR750M "fully lined'

RR7sIM_WELDEN'S ONE FINGER MITTEN

ERTSIMFI-No. RR?51M "fully lined'

RRIOOOM_WELDER'S DELUXE ONE FINGEN MITTEN

RRI000MFL-No. RR1000M "fully lined"
RNIOOAM_WELDER'S DELUXE FULL MITTEN ............. pr.

Rnl004MFL-RR1004M "fully lined"

Pr.

Pr.

Pr.

Pr.

Pr.

Pr.

2.50

2.70

2.50

2.70

3.10

3.25

3.10

3.25

2.10

2.25

2.10

2.25

2.70

2.85

2.70

2.85

1.76

1.88

1.76

1.88

2.16

2.28

2.t6

2,28Pr.

Style No. SPOT.WELDER GLOVES t.ll
Price Per

l2-59
Pair

60 Over

RRI07-WELDER'S HELPER 4" CITFF GLOVE (Small, Medium, Large): Gunn
pattern completely unlined glove with continuous one piece 4" firm "cufflex"
cuff, wide leather pull on front cuff, straight thumb welted on inside seam,
L.M. wgt. "heat resistant" side split "buff tan" cowhide ............................................ Pr.

BRSI07-WELDER'S HELPER 2" CVEF GLOVE (Small, Medium, targe): Gunn
pattern completely unlined glove with continuous one piece 2" firm "cufflex"
cuff, wide leather pull on front cuff, straight thumb welted on inside seam,
L.I\I. wgt. "heat resistant" side split "buft tan" cowhide ............................................ Pr.

ERG7S2C-GAUNTLET CUFF CTUTE PATTERN GLOVE: Continuous wing thumb
and index finger, inseam back, lined palm and back, leather pull on 4" ctjff,
L.M. wgt. "heat resistant" side split "buff tan" cowhide ............................................ Pr.

RRG7S2CUP-No. RRG752C with unlined palm ............ ........ Pr.

RRG7S2-GAUNTLET CUFF GUNN PATTERN GLOVE: Continuous wing thumb
and index finger, inseam back, lined palm and back, leather pull on 4" cuff.,
L.M. wgt. "heat resistant" side split "buff tan" cowhide ............................................ Pr,

Rnc7szUP-No. RRG752 with unlined palm ............ ............ Pr

1.95

1.75

1.95

1.85

1.95

1.85

1.60

1.70

1.65

L.70

1.65

L.4B

1.56

1.50

1.56

1.50

1,70 1.56


